
IP 
23

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

2100 lm

29 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx10

48%

1001 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

2100 lm

26 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx10

43%

902 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x Metal halide lamp

35 W

2100 lm

28 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx10

47%

989 lm

35 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Electric 

System power: 35 W

Product data sheet
LIGHT SNIPER SQUARE
03.4656/HI PAR 51/35W/GX10/10°25°40°
FLOS

High performance luminaires for embedded installation for halogen lamps with dichroic reflector, metal halide reflector or LED lamps. They

offer a high comfort due to the back visual position of light source. Body of the luminaire made of two bodies of injected aluminium. Square

front ring made of steel sheet 1mm thick with white matt finish. It incorporates shielded cones made in zamak injection in three sets: black,

matt gold and chrome. Fixed, tilt and wall-washers versions. Spreading lens made in opal tempered glass in halogen fixed and tilt versions. In

wall-washer versions a distribution lens made of borosilicate is incorporated. 

Light output 1 
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Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.94 in

Width: 3.94 in

Height: 5.91 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Protection 

IP: 23
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